Participant List

Andrea Anderson

Director of Marketing and Industry Relations
Ardmore Development Authority

410 West Main

Ardmore, OK 73401

580.223.7765

aanderson@ardmore.org

Reade Beaudoin

Economic Development Director
City of Fort Saskatchewan

10005 102" Street

Fort Saskatchewan, AB T8L 2C5
780.912.2167
rbeaudoin@fortsask.ca

Janel Carothers

Chief Development Officer

Hancock County Port and Harbor Commission
14054 Fred & Al Key Road

Kiln, MS 39556

228.467.9231

jcarothers@hcphc.ms

Austin Clark

BRE Specialist

Kilgore Economic Development Corporation
1001 Synergy Blvd

Kilgore, TX 75662

903.983.3522

aclark@kilgore-edc.com

Laurie Fleiner

Business Retention and Expansion Manager
Mansfield Economic Development Corporation
301 S Main Street

Mansfield, TX 76063

817.728.3653
laurie.fleiner@mansfield-texas.com

Tiffany Goodwin

Hancock County Port and Harbor Commission
14054 Fred & Al Key Road

Kiln, MS 39556

228.467.9231

tgoodwin@hcphc.ms

Jamie Green
Operations Director
Ada Jobs Foundation
209 W Main Street
Ada, OK 74820
580.235.0070, Ext 10
jgreen@growada.com

Kelly Kinsey Overby

Business Retention and Expansion Director
Longview Economic Development Corporation
Longview, TX 75601

903.753.7878

kelly@longviewusa.com

Chris O’Brien

Director of Business Retention and Expansion
Irving Economic Development Partnership
5201 N. O’Connor Blvd

Suite 100

Irving, TX 75039

214.217.8485

cobrien@irvingchamber.com

Sherri Skeeters

Business Development & Marketing Director
Athens Economic Development Corporation
201 W Corsicana Street

Athens, TX 75751

903.675.4617

sskeeters@athensedc.com

Michael Southard

Economic Development Director

Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma — Economic Dev
P.0. Box 120

1802 Chukka Hina

Durant, OK 74702-1210

580.421.5041
msouthard@choctawnation.com



